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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alessa Nguyen220
ASI CY

9.750 9.200 9.5509.400 37.900
1 7T 3T 5T 1 

1 

Mya Green290
ASI CY

9.700 9.150 9.8009.200 37.850
2T 9T 7T 1 2T

2T

Rayne Peavy292
ASI CY

9.450 9.650 9.2509.500 37.850
11T 1T 1T 18T 3T

3T

Carol Gerges289
ASI CY

9.350 9.350 9.4509.500 37.650
18 3T 2T 9T 4 

4 

Madeleine DuBose222
ASI CY

9.500 9.350 9.2009.300 37.350
8T 4T 5T 21T 5 

5 

Izabel James237
ASI WO

9.650 8.800 9.6509.000 37.100
4 20T 13T 2 6 

6 

Sanaa White294
ASI CY

9.400 8.600 9.6009.400 37.000
13T 25T 4T 3T 7 

7 

Ellison Barfuss284
ASI CY

9.400 8.800 9.5509.100 36.850
14T 21T 10T 6T 8 

8 

Cameryn Drake219
ASI CY

9.600 9.650 8.4009.100 36.750
5T 2T 11T 44 9 

9 

Hannah Cooper286
ASI CY

9.700 8.900 9.4008.700 36.700
3T 17T 19T 12T 10 

10 

Madison Bivin295
ASI WO

9.000 9.250 9.3009.100 36.650
33T 6 12T 16T 11 

11 

Genesis Umanzor293
ASI CY

9.400 9.000 9.0009.200 36.600
15T 12T 8T 32 12T

12T

Miranda Gonzalez310
TAAG

9.250 9.150 9.2009.000 36.600
25 10T 14T 22T 13T

13T

Jimena Zulueta241
ASI WO

9.400 9.000 9.6008.500 36.500
16T 13T 22T 4T 14 

14 

Naomi De La Mora287
ASI CY

9.300 9.000 9.1009.000 36.400
19T 14T 15T 27T 15 

15 

Stella Wilder230
ASI WO

9.500 8.550 9.3508.900 36.300
9T 28 16 14T 16 

16 

Abigail Cantu223
ASI CY

9.600 8.600 9.1008.800 36.100
6T 26T 17T 28T 17 

17 

Sophie Gomez234
ASI WO

9.300 8.700 9.1008.500 35.600
20T 23 23T 29T 18 

18 

Ryley Hyatt297
ASI WO

9.600 8.800 8.8508.300 35.550
7T 22T 27T 34 19T

19T

Cerya Jeffries221
ASI CY

9.450 9.000 9.5007.600 35.550
12T 15T 43T 8 20T

20T

Caileigh Gracie Benoit285
ASI CY

9.500 9.100 8.7008.200 35.500
10T 11 30 37T 21 

21 

Hastings Grant235
ASI WO

8.800 9.200 9.1508.300 35.450
36T 8T 28T 26 22 

22 

Kodi Robinson228
ASI WO

9.000 9.300 9.2507.800 35.350
34T 5 37T 19T 23 

23 

Payton Spialek301
ASI WO

8.800 7.800 9.4009.300 35.300
37T 40T 6T 13T 24 

24 
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Olivia Crouse308
TAAG

8.900 8.300 9.2508.800 35.250
35 33T 18T 20T 25 

25 

Brooke Larkin238
ASI WO

9.300 7.800 9.5508.500 35.150
21T 41T 24T 7T 26 

26 

Madison Hashimoto236
ASI WO

9.300 8.200 9.4508.100 35.050
22T 35T 31T 10T 27 

27 

Jaden Leddy226
ASI WO

9.050 8.600 9.2008.100 34.950
30T 27T 32T 23T 28 

28 

Brianna Frank288
ASI CY

9.300 7.000 9.2009.200 34.700
23T 47T 9T 24T 29 

29 

Stephanie Smith299
ASI WO

9.050 8.400 8.5008.700 34.650
31T 30T 20T 41T 30 

30 

Mallory Jatzlau304
BANNONS

9.200 7.800 9.4508.000 34.450
26T 42T 34T 11T 31 

31 

Samantha Driver296
ASI WO

8.100 8.300 9.3508.500 34.250
46T 34T 25T 15T 32 

32 

Scarlett Luna312
TAAG

9.050 8.100 9.3007.700 34.150
32T 38 40* 17T 33T

33T

Patricia Amaya-Jackson231
ASI WO

8.700 9.000 8.7507.700 34.150
39 16T 41* 35T 34T

34T

Caroline Tierney229
ASI WO

9.200 8.500 8.5007.800 34.000
27T 29 38T 42T 35T

35T

Mackayla Boswell303
BANNONS

9.100 8.400 9.1007.400 34.000
28T 31T 46T 30T 36T

36T

Marissa Baranowski232
ASI WO

8.800 8.900 8.5007.600 33.800
38T 18T 44T 43T 37 

37 

Maira McConnell227
ASI WO

9.300 8.650 8.5507.000 33.500
24T 24 48T 39T 38T

38T

London Babineaux302
BANNONS

8.250 8.200 9.0508.000 33.500
43 36T 35T 31 39T

39T

Lakyn Smith300
ASI WO

9.100 8.400 8.7007.000 33.200
29T 32T 49T 38T 40 

40 

Micah Comeaux224
ASI CY

9.400 6.200 9.2008.300 33.100
17T 49 29T 25T 41 

41 

Lyana Ugarte240
ASI WO

8.600 8.900 8.2507.000 32.750
40 19T 50T 46 42 

42 

Hayden Ray318
TX ELITE

8.350 8.200 8.5507.400 32.500
41T 37T 47T 40T 43 

43 

Stevie Ray Kovalcik311
TAAG

7.800 7.200 8.7508.500 32.250
49 46 26T 36T 44 

44 

Bailey Sausse307
BANNONS

8.200 7.400 7.8008.600 32.000
44T 44 21 50 45 

45 

Lexie Hughes314
TX ELITE

8.350 8.000 8.3507.000 31.700
42T 39 51T 45 46 

46 

Robin Pistol306
BANNONS

8.200 7.700 7.7507.800 31.450
45T 43 39T 51 47 

47 

Kaylee Manriquez305
BANNONS

7.700 7.300 8.0007.900 30.900
50 45 36 48 48 

48 
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Cecilia Hendron313
TX ELITE

8.100 6.000 8.9507.700 30.750
47T 50T 42T 33 49 

49 

Linda O'Lexy317
TX ELITE

7.000 7.000 8.0508.100 30.150
52 48T 33T 47 50 

50 

Braelyn Friedericksen309
TAAG

7.550 6.000 7.1007.000 27.650
51 51T 52T 53 51 

51 

Raegan Malona315
TX ELITE

7.850 5.500 7.5006.300 27.150
48 52 53 52 52 

52 

Josie Raines359
ANAHUAC

6.000 5.000 7.9007.600 26.500
54 53 45T 49 53 

53 

Maddison Otwell316
TX ELITE

6.100 0.000 6.5006.000 18.600
53 54 54 54 54 

54 
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Margot  Haslin265
STARS

9.750 9.850 9.7009.400 38.700
1 1 3T 1T 1 

1 

Madelynn Bumgardner244
ASI WO

9.550 9.300 9.7009.300 37.850
2T 4 5T 2T 2 

2 

Amelie  Penel 268
STARS

9.500 9.550 9.1508.600 36.800
4 2 23T 6T 3 

3 

Alexia LeMond274
TAAG

9.200 8.800 9.2009.400 36.600
7T 12T 4T 5 4 

4 

Ariadne Perales360
ANAHUAC

9.000 8.900 9.0509.600 36.550
12T 8T 1 10T 5 

5 

Avery  Jackson 266
STARS

8.800 9.200 9.0509.100 36.150
23T 5 10 11T 6 

6 

Abbey Campbell245
ASI WO

9.400 8.500 9.3008.900 36.100
5 19T 17 4 7 

7 

Addison Holland273
TAAG

9.150 8.850 9.4008.600 36.000
9 11 24T 3 8T

8T

Charlotte  Bell263
STARS

9.100 8.900 9.0009.000 36.000
10T 9T 11T 14T 9T

9T

Ava McKenzie 267
STARS

9.300 9.100 8.6008.700 35.700
6 6 19T 29T 10T

10T

Ali Sutton276
TAAG

8.750 8.800 9.1509.000 35.700
29 13T 12T 7T 11T

11T

Harmoni Minix275
TAAG

8.900 8.900 8.5509.300 35.650
17T 10T 6T 32 12 

12 

Isabella Perez de Arenaza251
ASI WO

8.900 8.800 8.9009.000 35.600
18T 14T 13T 18T 13 

13 

Taylor Vick277
TAAG

8.800 8.500 8.7009.500 35.500
24T 20T 2 26T 14 

14 

Riley Blaylock242
ASI WO

9.000 8.400 9.0509.000 35.450
13T 21 14T 12T 15 

15 

Madison Boswell255
BANNONS

9.100 8.600 9.0008.700 35.400
11T 17* 20T 15T 16*

16*

Sophia MacFarlane249
ASI WO

8.700 8.600 9.1009.000 35.400
30T 18* 15T 8T 17*

17*

Madison Ford262
LEGACY

9.200 8.150 8.8009.200 35.350
8T 24 8T 21T 18 

18 

Andrea Willman269
STARS

8.500 9.400 8.8008.400 35.100
33 3 31T 22T 19T

19T

Ydalia Coriel278
TX ELITE

9.000 8.700 8.9008.500 35.100
14T 15T 29T 19T 20T

20T

Carsyn Thomas252
ASI WO

8.700 9.000 8.7008.700 35.100
31T 7 21T 27T 21T

21T

Sophia Crane256
BANNONS

8.400 8.300 9.0009.300 35.000
34T 22T 7T 16T 22 

22 

Elizabeth Collins261
LEGACY

8.900 8.300 8.7509.000 34.950
19T 23T 16T 23T 23 

23 

Emma Houche248
ASI WO

8.800 7.800 9.0009.200 34.800
25T 30T 9T 17T 24 

24 
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Mia Miller250
ASI WO

9.550 8.000 9.1007.700 34.350
3T 26T 40 9T 25 

25 

Ava Duchesne246
ASI WO

8.850 8.100 8.7508.600 34.300
22 25 25T 24T 26 

26 

Hannah Gingrigh258
BANNONS

9.000 7.900 8.6008.500 34.000
15T 29 30T 30T 27 

27 

Jaxyn  Fontenette264
STARS

8.000 8.700 9.0508.000 33.750
38T 16T 38T 13T 28 

28 

Janelle Burch272
TAAG

8.400 8.000 8.6008.600 33.600
35T 27T 26T 31T 29 

29 

Kylie Sandlin281
TX ELITE

9.000 7.200 8.6508.600 33.450
16T 33T 27T 28 30 

30 

Camilia O'Lexy280
TX ELITE

8.900 8.000 8.1508.100 33.150
20T 28T 35T 37 31 

31 

Lauren Grimes247
ASI WO

8.900 7.800 7.6008.200 32.500
21T 31T 33T 42 32 

32 

Dakota Buckles271
TAAG

7.800 7.200 8.8508.600 32.450
41 34T 28T 20 33 

33 

Andie Albus270
TAAG

8.300 6.500 8.4008.800 32.000
36 37T 18 36 34 

34 

Madison Barton254
BANNONS

8.700 6.100 8.4508.200 31.450
32T 40T 34T 34T 35 

35 

Baylee Strother282
TX ELITE

8.200 6.500 8.4508.100 31.250
37 38T 36T 35T 36 

36 

Brianna Williams260
BANNONS

6.000 7.550 8.7508.400 30.700
42 32 32T 25T 37 

37 

Julianne Wilcox362
ANAHUAC

8.800 6.000 7.8508.000 30.650
26T 42T 39T 41 38 

38 

Sammy Doubrava257
BANNONS

8.800 6.200 8.0007.000 30.000
28* 39 41 39* 39T

39T

Velise White283
TX ELITE

8.800 6.700 8.0006.500 30.000
27* 36 42 38* 40T

40T

Brayli VanWickle361
ANAHUAC

8.000 6.100 7.4008.100 29.600
39T 41T 37T 43 41 

41 

Caitlyn Stanfield259
BANNONS

5.500 7.000 7.9008.700 29.100
43 35 22T 40 42 

42 

Mia Creagh279
TX ELITE

8.000 6.000 8.5006.300 28.800
40T 43T 43 33 43 

43 
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Gym
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Kayla Tebbe105
BANNONS

8.800 8.750 9.1758.150 34.875
5 1 1 1 1 

1 

Ariana Oldacre104
BANNONS

9.000 7.800 8.5507.300 32.650
2 3 3 3 2 

2 

Aryanna Phipps103
BANNONS

8.900 7.950 8.6007.000 32.450
3T 2 4 2 3 

3 

Christen Adams350
BANNONS

8.900 7.050 7.3757.550 30.875
4T 4T 2 5 4 

4 

Jasmine Constantine101
BANNONS

9.050 7.050 8.1256.050 30.275
1 5T 6 4 5 

5 

Kara Kerth102
BANNONS

8.450 6.200 7.0006.275 27.925
6 6 5 6 6 

6 
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Leticia Ruiz109
ASI CY

9.700 9.350 9.7009.200 37.950
3 2 2 2 1 

1 

Jade Nakamura107
ASI CY

9.725 9.425 9.7508.900 37.800
2 1 3 1 2 

2 

Chelsea Prater108
ASI CY

9.775 9.150 9.1009.225 37.250
1 3 1 3 3 

3 
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Num Name
Gym
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Paola Castaneda106
ASI CY

9.575 9.175 9.5008.750 37.000
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Holly Tran117
LEGACY

9.300 9.100 9.2009.150 36.750
6T 2 1 4 2 

2 

Oge Ugorji125
STARS

9.575 8.925 9.3758.400 36.275
3T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Xitlali Araujo116
LEGACY

9.650 8.000 9.4258.675 35.750
1 7 3 2 4 

4 

Laken Groendyke130
TAAG

9.525 8.400 9.1008.150 35.175
5 5 6 5 5 

5 

Kiera Beechum351
ANAHUAC

9.300 8.750 8.5008.550 35.100
7T 4 4 7 6 

6 

Katy Lane352
ANAHUAC

9.550 8.050 8.7508.000 34.350
4 6 7 6 7 

7 
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Num Name
Gym
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Jeanne  De Moucheron119
STARS

9.275 9.275 8.8508.275 35.675
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Mattie Dotson127
TAAG

9.150 8.250 9.1508.550 35.100
3 3T 1 2 2 

2 

Taylor Newman353
ANAHUAC

8.700 8.250 9.1758.175 34.300
4 4T 3 1 3 

3 

Liliana Trevino124
STARS

9.350 8.725 8.5757.000 33.650
1 2 4 4 4 

4 
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Women / 3 / Div 4
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma  Le Coz121
STARS

9.275 8.950 8.9008.300 35.425
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Alicia  Schmidt123
STARS

9.650 8.350 8.3008.775 35.075
2 4 1 4 2 

2 

Ciara  Dolan 120
STARS

9.675 8.900 8.5007.550 34.625
1 2 3 3 3T

3T

Gianna  Manfredi122
STARS

9.550 8.850 8.7007.525 34.625
3 3 4 2 4T

4T
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Women / 3 / Div 5
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Gym

AARank

Lila Roncancio114
HOUSTON ELITE

9.100 8.400 9.1258.275 34.900
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Madisyn Cormier110
HOUSTON ELITE

9.050 8.200 9.0508.350 34.650
2 2 2 2 2 

2 

Addison Watson137
TAAG

9.000 7.000 8.7758.300 33.075
3 4 3 3 3 

3 

Chanel Bradley126
TAAG

8.775 8.000 8.3757.300 32.450
5 3 5 4 4 

4 

Reese Malpass134
TAAG

8.900 6.850 7.9508.475 32.175
4 5 1 5 5 

5 
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Women / 3 / Div 6
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Gym

AARank

Elley Turner136
TAAG

9.275 7.550 8.0007.850 32.675
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Menyara Kirksey132
TAAG

9.000 6.400 7.5507.800 30.750
3 4 3 2 2 

2 

Chloe Garcia128
TAAG

8.550 6.800 7.2258.000 30.575
4 2T 1 4 3 

3 

Bryn Pantoja135
TAAG

9.075 6.800 7.2507.150 30.275
2 3T 4 3 4 

4 
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Gym

AARank

Bianca Burnett115
HOUSTON ELITE

9.275 7.500 8.4507.675 32.900
1 1 3 2 1 

1 

Balyee Watson355
ANAHUAC

8.200 7.200 8.6007.950 31.950
6 3 2 1 2 

2 

Ruthie Hooks131
TAAG

9.100 7.400 6.9008.150 31.550
2 2 1 5 3 

3 

Yahairi Martinez112
HOUSTON ELITE

8.650 6.350 7.2756.400 28.675
5 4 5 3 4 

4 

Addison Gonzales129
TAAG

8.950 5.800 6.5007.325 28.575
3 5 4 6 5 

5 

Kirsten Duong111
HOUSTON ELITE

8.900 5.000 7.0505.750 26.700
4 6 6 4 6 

6 

Pretty McCoy113
HOUSTON ELITE

6.300 2.000 6.3504.500 19.150
7 7 7 7 7 

7 
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Maritza Martinez150
TAAG

8.900 9.175 9.5009.000 36.575
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Jordan Standridge138
LEGACY

0.000 0.000 8.8757.725 16.600
2 2 2 2 2 

2 
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Natasha  Herbert 142
STARS

9.000 9.100 9.0508.925 36.075
2T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Zoe Moore152
TAAG

9.000 9.000 9.1508.350 35.500
3T 3 5 2 2 

2 

Mia Ramirez141
LEGACY

9.250 9.250 8.5007.650 34.650
1 1 7 7 3 

3 

Kayla Dagley147
TAAG

8.550 8.450 8.8758.700 34.575
4 7 4 4 4 

4 

Makayla Brazy140
LEGACY

8.375 8.600 8.8008.750 34.525
5T 4 3 5 5 

5 

Kharma Smith153
TAAG

8.375 8.550 9.1758.150 34.250
6T 5T 6 1 6 

6 

Kaylie Isedore149
TAAG

8.000 8.550 8.5758.850 33.975
7 6T 2 6 7 

7 
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Gym
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Lily Warner155
TAAG

8.150 8.500 8.2508.250 33.150
2 1 2 3 1 

1 

Mary Burns139
LEGACY

8.450 8.400 8.8756.800 32.525
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Drew Hunt148
TAAG

7.850 7.800 8.3008.450 32.400
3 3 1 2 3 

3 
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Gym
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Charleen Vojacek154
TAAG

8.150 7.800 6.9757.850 30.775
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Spencer Malec143
STARS

8.750 7.800 6.4757.450 30.475
1 2T 2 2 2 

2 
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Gym
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Karlie Ben146
TAAG

7.850 7.400 7.8258.025 31.100
2 1 2 2 1 

1 

Gabby Mercer151
TAAG

7.900 5.200 8.3008.300 29.700
1 2 1 1 2 

2 
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Mattie Bess356
ANAHUAC

6.900 6.900 7.4257.625 28.850
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Naomi Barlow145
TAAG

8.050 5.100 7.5757.200 27.925
1 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Hadlee Richard358
ANAHUAC

8.250 7.250 8.0256.500 30.025
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 5 / Div 6
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Humphrey357
ANAHUAC

7.850 8.000 6.9758.100 30.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / 7 / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tanisha  Dighe217
STARS

9.775 7.800 9.0008.350 34.925
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tayler Edwards331
TAAG

9.050 9.300 9.7009.000 37.050
6 3 14T 1 1 

1 

Henna Jolly322
BANNONS

9.100 9.600 8.8009.100 36.600
4T 2 8T 11T 2 

2 

Arey Craft320
BANNONS

8.600 9.050 9.1509.500 36.300
19T 7T 1 4 3 

3 

Ava Morton342
BIRON

9.100 9.650 8.4009.100 36.250
5T 1 9T 22T 4 

4 

Isabella Hurtado333
FAC

9.000 8.850 9.0509.100 36.000
7T 12T 10T 5 5 

5 

Kaylee Edwards330
TAAG

8.850 8.900 8.8009.400 35.950
10 10T 2T 12T 6 

6 

Maggie Davoody328
FAC

9.300 9.100 8.8008.600 35.800
2 5T 21 13T 7 

7 

Jocey Eckermann329
FAC

8.400 8.650 9.2009.400 35.650
23T 14 3T 2T 8T

8T

Camila Trujillo349
TAAG

8.500 8.850 9.0009.300 35.650
21T 13T 4T 6T 9T

9T

Karla Perez345
TAAG

8.700 9.100 9.0008.800 35.600
14T 6T 19T 7T 10 

10 

Julia Martinez341
FAC

9.200 8.000 8.8509.300 35.350
3 20T 5T 10 11 

11 

Kyra Coates319
BANNONS

8.800 8.500 8.7009.300 35.300
11T 17 6T 16 12T

12T

Celeste Pawelek344
FAC

8.500 8.400 9.2009.200 35.300
22T 18 7 3T 13T

13T

Jacie Kainer334
FAC

8.700 8.900 8.6009.000 35.200
15T 11T 15T 18T 14 

14 

Elyssa Johnson321
BANNONS

9.400 8.000 8.6008.900 34.900
1 21T 17T 19T 15 

15 

Ashlyn Stephenson347
TAAG

8.600 9.200 8.5508.500 34.850
20T 4 22 20 16 

16 

Courtney Cervantes327
BIRON

9.000 7.800 8.7509.100 34.650
8T 24 11T 15 17 

17 

Julissa Olvera343
FAC

8.700 9.000 8.5008.400 34.600
16T 9 23T 21 18 

18 

Ruthie Campbell325
TAAG

8.750 8.600 8.8008.200 34.350
13 15T 27 14T 19 

19 

Kinley Busa324
FAC

8.000 9.050 8.4008.400 33.850
25 8T 24T 23T 20 

20 

Brielle Hranicky332
FAC

8.650 8.600 8.2508.300 33.800
18 16T 26 26 21 

21 

Raley Carson326
BIRON

8.800 8.000 8.3508.400 33.550
12T 22T 25T 24T 22 

22 

Jolie Kainer335
FAC

8.900 6.500 8.9009.000 33.300
9 27 16T 9 23 

23 

Bailey Locke339
FAC

7.500 8.000 8.9508.800 33.250
27 23T 20T 8 24 

24 
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jillian Martinez340
FAC

8.700 7.000 8.0009.100 32.800
17T 26 12T 27 25 

25 

Grace Lischka338
FAC

7.800 7.100 8.3509.100 32.350
26 25 13T 25T 26 

26 

Hannah Brandenburg323
FAC

8.400 5.000 8.6507.800 29.850
24T 28 28 17 27 

27 

Kayleigh Kendrick336
FAC

5.000 8.300 7.6008.900 29.800
28 19 18T 28 28 

28 
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Women / XS / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Giordyn Spencer181
OLYMPO

9.350 9.450 9.4509.475 37.725
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lena Haddad160
BIRON

9.500 9.300 9.5009.075 37.375
1 3 2 1 2 

2 

Adara Griffith183
OLYMPO

9.050 9.400 9.3509.000 36.800
3 2 3T 4 3 

3 

Maia Monroe185
OLYMPO

8.800 9.050 9.3759.000 36.225
4 4 4T 3 4 

4 
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Women / XS / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Sherer161
BIRON

8.850 9.400 9.5759.050 36.875
7 1 6 1 1 

1 

Lauren Paulson164
BIRON

9.025 9.050 9.4259.175 36.675
2 2T 3 4T 2 

2 

Kinley Cusimano159
BIRON

9.000 8.700 9.4759.475 36.650
3 11 1 3 3 

3 

Annabelle Sinclair162
BIRON

8.450 9.000 9.5259.075 36.050
15T 4 4T 2 4 

4 

Brianna Kunde184
OLYMPO

8.900 8.950 8.8009.075 35.725
5T 5 5T 16T 5 

5 

Kaitlynn Dantzler156
BANNONS

8.700 8.600 9.4258.600 35.325
9 12T 13T 5T 6 

6 

Emmy McDaniel174
FAC

8.900 8.400 9.1508.825 35.275
6T 19 9 8 7 

7 

Ana Rizo-Patron166
BIRON

8.800 8.200 9.0009.250 35.250
8 22T 2 9T 8 

8 

Darcy Broaddus168
BIRON

8.550 8.600 9.4258.650 35.225
12T 13T 12 6T 9 

9 

Katelynn Rawlinson186
OLYMPO

8.450 8.800 8.9508.750 34.950
16T 7 11 12 10 

10 

MacKenzie Schrader177
FAC

8.500 8.775 8.8508.550 34.675
14 8 15T 14T 11 

11 

Miya Valdivia187
OLYMPO

8.400 8.550 9.0008.600 34.550
19 17T 14T 10T 12 

12 

Anna Lischka171
FAC

8.350 8.150 9.2258.800 34.525
20 24 10 7 13 

13 

Jordan Tarver179
FAC

8.550 8.325 9.0008.350 34.225
13T 20 18 11T 14 

14 

Caydence Lischka172
FAC

8.450 8.750 8.5508.325 34.075
17T 9 19 20T 15 

15 

Emma Statham178
FAC

8.650 8.725 8.1258.550 34.050
10 10 16T 28 16 

16 

Emma Petty165
BIRON

9.075 9.050 8.2257.650 34.000
1 3T 26 26 17 

17 

Kaitlyn Doubrava157
BANNONS

8.950 8.600 8.6757.550 33.775
4 14T 27 18 18 

18 

Katelyn Culpepper169
BIRON

8.000 8.850 8.5508.225 33.625
23 6 22 21T 19 

19 

Agnes Raybaud167
BIRON

8.450 8.200 8.3508.425 33.425
18T 23T 17 24 20 

20 

Jordana Kerth158
BANNONS

7.800 8.000 8.8758.300 32.975
26 25 20 13 21T

21T

Riley Richter176
FAC

7.950 8.600 8.5257.900 32.975
24T 15T 24 22 22T

22T

Hannah Hewitt180
OLYMPO

7.950 7.650 8.4508.900 32.950
25T 27 8 23 23 

23 

Shyanne Moore175
FAC

8.150 8.550 8.2757.750 32.725
21T 18T 25 25 24 

24 
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Women / XS / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Hewitt363
BIRON

7.200 8.600 8.6508.250 32.700
27 16T 21 19 25 

25 

Rachel  Cochran170
FAC

8.600 7.800 8.1508.125 32.675
11 26 23 27 26 

26 

Roxanne Gibbens189
TAAG

8.150 8.300 8.8006.850 32.100
22T 21 28 17T 27 

27 

Leah Lischka173
FAC

0.000 7.250 8.8508.950 25.050
28 28 7 15T 28 

28 
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Women / XG / Div 1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madeleine Moomaw204
OLYMPO

9.450 9.450 9.5008.575 36.975
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XG / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jodie Edmonds201
OLYMPO

9.100 9.150 9.1758.775 36.200
1 3 2 3 1 

1 

SaNiyah Utley197
BANNONS

8.700 9.100 9.4508.350 35.600
5 4 7 1 2 

2 

Katlyn Clark200
OLYMPO

8.450 9.200 9.0508.625 35.325
8 1T 4 4T 3 

3 

Kayden Kenney202
OLYMPO

8.350 8.900 9.0008.725 34.975
10 5 3 6 4 

4 

Faith Fontenot199
BANNONS

9.000 8.550 9.2258.000 34.775
2T 8 10T 2 5 

5 

Emma Grace Fogle191
FAC

9.000 8.200 9.0508.225 34.475
3T 11 8 5T 6 

6 

Shana Hoang193
BANNONS

8.300 8.700 8.7258.425 34.150
11T 7 6 11 7 

7 

Micheala Vojacek208
TAAG

8.525 9.200 8.2258.175 34.125
7 2T 9 15 8 

8 

Carlee Dodson211
BIRON

8.200 8.300 8.6758.800 33.975
15 10 1 12 9 

9 

Hannah Scott205
OLYMPO

8.250 8.000 8.9758.000 33.225
13T 12 11T 7 10 

10 

Sophia Pepsnik196
BANNONS

8.250 8.750 8.8257.225 33.050
14T 6 14T 9 11 

11 

Morgan Abel190
FAC

8.000 7.400 8.5008.525 32.425
16 16 5 13 12 

12 

Savannah Pepsnik195
BANNONS

8.650 7.600 8.8507.175 32.275
6 15 16 8 13 

13 

Theodora Pavlovic194
BANNONS

8.400 7.200 8.8007.700 32.100
9 17 12 10 14 

14 

Brooke Shoemaker192
FAC

8.300 7.700 8.3007.425 31.725
12T 14 13 14 15 

15 

Brenna Griffin198
BANNONS

7.800 7.750 8.1256.000 29.675
17 13 17 16 16 

16 

Mykia Coleman206
TAAG

8.925 8.400 2.0007.225 26.550
4 9 15T 17 17 

17 
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Women / XP / Div 2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Neal212
BANNONS

9.300 9.150 8.5506.750 33.750
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ariel Turner214
BANNONS

8.925 8.850 9.2505.500 32.525
2 2 2 1 2 

2 
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TAAG S 106.800 27.200 25.550 26.300 27.750
11 1 1

2 BANNONS S 103.150 26.550 24.400 24.600 27.600
22 2 2

3 TX ELITE S 97.050 24.800 23.200 23.200 25.850
33 3 3
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Women / 1 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI CY L 190.650 48.350 47.200 47.100 48.000
11 1 1

2 ASI WO L 185.850 47.450 45.750 45.000 47.650
22 2 2

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Welcome To The Jungle
Team Results
Mar 25-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 3/26/2017 11:19:35 AM

Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TX ELITE S 102.050 26.900 23.900 25.200 26.050
11 1 1
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 STARS L 184.300 46.450 47.100 44.800 45.950
21 1 3

2 ASI WO L 182.350 46.400 44.200 45.500 46.250
12 2 2

3 TAAG L 179.950 44.800 43.850 46.000 45.300
33 3 1

4 BANNONS L 170.750 44.000 39.350 43.600 43.800
44 4 4
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 BANNONS S 100.225 26.950 24.500 22.450 26.325
11 1 1
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 ASI CY S 113.425 29.200 27.950 27.325 28.950
11 1 1

2 HOUSTON ELITE S 102.450 27.425 24.100 24.300 26.625
22 2 2
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Women / 3 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 STARS L 178.400 47.800 44.900 41.300 44.400
11 1 2

2 TAAG L 170.750 46.125 39.600 41.625 43.400
22 2 1
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 LEGACY S 103.000 26.075 26.250 24.125 26.550
11 1 1
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TAAG L 175.375 42.975 43.775 43.350 45.275
11 1 1
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 BANNONS S 109.000 27.300 27.150 27.900 26.650
11 1 1

2 BIRON S 104.450 26.900 25.450 26.600 25.500
22 2 2
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Women / XB / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FAC L 181.400 45.100 44.900 46.100 45.300
1T1 2 1

2 TAAG L 179.600 43.950 45.350 45.000 45.300
2T2 1 2
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 BANNONS S 102.075 25.450 25.200 24.450 26.975
11 1 1
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 BIRON L 184.800 45.450 45.800 46.050 47.500
11 1 1

2 OLYMPO L 181.775 44.550 45.650 45.450 46.125
22 2 2

3 FAC L 175.350 43.200 43.400 43.675 45.075
33 3 3

ProScore v5.4.1 - Copy right 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: ASI Gymnastics



Welcome To The Jungle
Team Results
Mar 25-26, 2017

Page: 1
Printed: 3/26/2017 8:35:47 AM

Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 OLYMPO S 108.650 27.000 27.800 26.125 27.725
11 1 1

2 FAC S 98.625 25.300 23.300 24.175 25.850
22 2 2
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 BANNONS L 170.750 43.050 42.850 39.700 45.150
11 1 1
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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 BANNONS T 66.275 18.225 18.000 12.250 17.800
11 1 1
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